
(Pre-)Name E-Mail

Group 1

Miroslava Slavcheva mira.slavcheva@tum.de

Group 1 Roberto Camacho roberto.camacho@tum.deGroup 1

Petar Boykov Tzenov petar.tzenov@gmail.com

Group 2

Sharma, Shashank ga39cib@mytum.de

Group 2 Tushar Upadhyay tusharuiit@gmail.comGroup 2

Tao, Ye ga39kiy@mytum.de

Group 3
Dmitry Pinaev pinaev@in.tum.de

Group 3
Carlos Pachajoa cpachaj@gmail.com

Group 4

Shulin Gao sleangao@gmail.com

Group 4 Septama, Ardo ardo.septama@tum.deGroup 4

Junjie Bai bai@in.tum.de

Group 5

Morteza Mostajab mmostajab@gmail.com

Group 5 Mahyar Valizadeh mahyar.valizadeh@tum.deGroup 5

Sahand Sharifzadeh sahand.sharifzadeh@gmail.com

Group 6

Mathias Kanzler mathias.kanzler@gmail.com

Group 6 Carsten Uphoff c.uphoff@googlemail.comGroup 6

Ludwig Heinle lheinle@gmx.de

Group 7
Denys Sobchyshak denys.sobchyshak@gmail.com

Group 7
Vorren, Ole ole.vorren@tum.de

Group Assignments


